EQUIPMENT
CATALOG
2020
CHAIN DRIVE SPROCKETS
CHAIN GUIDE RAILS & TENSIONERS
GEARS
TERMOPLASTIC GEARS
PULLEYS

mm
F
mm
M
mm
M1
mm
N
mm
R
mm
S
mm
L
mm
GEB 19-24* GEB1A019 GEB1B019 - - 19 24 25 40 16 18 30 40 12 19,0 2,0 66
GEB 24-32 GEB1A024 GEB1B024 - - 24 32 30 55 18 27 40 55 14 24,0 2,0 78
GEB 28-38 GEB1A028 GEB1B028 - - 28 38 35 65 20 30 48 65 15 27,5 2,5 90
GEB 38-45 GEB1A038 GEB1B038 - - 38 45 45 80 24 38 66 78 18 36,5 3,0 114
GEB 42-55 GEB1A042 GEB1B042 - - 42 55 50 95 26 46 75 94 20 40,0 3,0 126
GEB 48-60 GEB1A048 GEB1B048 - - 48 60 56 105 28 51 85 104 21 45,0 3,5 140
GEB 55-70 GEB1A055 GEB1B055 - - 55 70 65 120 30 60 98 118 22 52,0 4,0 160
GEB 65-75 GEB1A065 GEB1B065 - - 65 75 75 135 35 68 115 134 26 61,0 4,5 185
GEB 75-90 GEB1A075 GEB1B075 - - 75 90 85 160 40 80 135 158 30 69,0 5,0 210
GEB 90-100 GEB1A090 GEB1B090 38 38 90 100 100 200 45 100 160 180 34 81,0 5,5 245
Material: Cast iron GG25 /  * Material acciao
(1) Mounting dimensions
www.schikibelting.com 315
TORSIONAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS FOR TAPER BUSHES - “GEB TL”

mm
F
mm
M
mm
M1
mm
N
mm
R
mm
S
mm
L
mm
GEB 19-24 AL GEB3A019 GEB3B019 - 10 19 24 25 40 16 18 30 40 12 19,0 2,0 66
GEB 24-32 AL GEB3A024 GEB3B024 8 14 24 32 30 55 18 27 40 55 14 24,0 2,0 78
GEB 28-38 AL GEB3A028 GEB3B028 10 16 28 38 35 65 20 30 48 65 15 27,5 2,5 90
GEB 38-45 AL GEB3A038 GEB3B038 12 20 38 45 45 80 24 38 66 78 18 36,5 3,0 114
description
code
BUSHES
Hole

mm
E (1)
mm
F
mm
M
mm
N
mm
R
mm
S
mm
L
mm
GEB 28-38 TL GEB2E028 GEB2I028 1108 11 28 23 65 20 30 65 15 - 2,5 66
GEB 38-45 TL GEB2E038 GEB2I038 1108 11 28 23 80 24 38 78 18 15 3,0 70
GEB 42-55 TL GEB2E042 GEB2I042 1610 12 42 26 95 26 46 94 20 16 3,0 78
GEB 48-60 TL GEB2E048 GEB2I048 1615 14 42 39 105 28 51 104 21 28 3,5 106
GEB 55-70 TL GEB2E055 GEB2I055 2012 15 50 33 120 30 60 118 22 20 4,0 96
GEB 75-90 TL GEB2E075 GEB2I075 2517 19 65 52 160 40 80 158 30 41 5,0 144
Material: Cast iron GG25
Material: Alluminium
(1) Mounting dimensions
(1) Mounting dimensions
TORSIONAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS - “GEB AL”
TORSIONAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS - “GEB”
description code
power factor/ 1’
max
Stiffness (Nm)
TK
normal
TK
max
TkW with inversion
GEB 19-24 ELG019 14.000 10 20 2,6
GEB 24-32 ELG024 10.600 35 70 9,1
GEB 28-38 ELG028 8.500 95 190 25,0
GEB 38-45 ELG038 7.100 190 380 49,0
GEB 42-55 ELG042 6.000 265 530 69,0
GEB 48-60 ELG048 5.600 310 620 81,0
GEB 55-70 ELG055 4.750 410 820 107,0
GEB 65-75 ELG065 4.250 625 1.250 163,0
GEB 75-90 ELG075 3.550 1.280 2.560 333,0
GEB 90-100 ELG090 2.800 2.400 4.800 624,0
description code
power factor / 1’
max
Stiffness (Nm)
TK
normal
TK
max
TkW with inversion
GEB 19-24 ELN019 14.000 12 24 3,2
GEB 24-32 ELN024 10.600 43 86 11,4
GEB 28-38 ELN028 8.500 126 233 30,6
GEB 38-45 ELN038 7.100 235 470 61,0
GEB 42-55 ELN042 6.000 326 653 85,0
GEB 48-60 ELN048 5.600 381 763 99,7
GEB 55-70 ELN055 4.750 500 1.003 130,7
GEB 65-75 ELN065 4.250 730 1.460 190,0
GEB 75-90 ELN075 3.550 1.493 2.986 388,3
GEB 90-100 ELN090 2.800 2.800 5.600 728,0
description code
power factor / 1’
max
Stiffness (Nm)
TK
normal
TK
max
TkW with inversion
GEB 19-24 ELR019 14.000 17 34 4,4
GEB 24-32 ELR024 10.600 60 120 16,0
GEB 28-38 ELR028 8.500 160 320 42,0
GEB 38-45 ELR038 7.100 325 650 85,0
GEB 42-55 ELR042 6.000 450 900 117,0
GEB 48-60 ELR048 5.600 525 1.050 137,0
GEB 55-70 ELR055 4.750 685 1.370 178,0
GEB 65-75 ELR065 4.250 940 1.880 244,0
GEB 75-90 ELR075 3.550 1.920 3.840 499,0
GEB 90-100 ELR090 2.800 3.600 7.200 936,0
Elastic toothed element in polyurethane (YELLOW color) - “92 Shore A”
- Normal twist angle 3.2 °
- Max torsion angle 5 °
- Operating temperature from -40 ° to + 125 °

mm
D
mm
E (1)
mm
F
mm
N
mm
S
mm
L
mm
Kg.
GEB SG 9 GEBSG009 4 10 10 20 10 7,2 8 1,0 30 0,013
GEB SG 14 GEBSG014 4 16 11 30 13 10,5 10 1,5 35 0,014
GEB SG 19-24 GEBSG019 8 20 25 40 16 18,0 12 2,0 66 0,110
description code
Hole (d) DIMENSIONS HUB
min.
mm
max
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E (1)
mm
F
mm
N
mm
S
mm
L
mm
Kg.
GEB SG 24-28 GEBSG024 12 28 30 55 18 27 14 2,0 78 0,23
GEB SG 28-38 GEBSG028 18 35 35 65 20 30 15 2,5 90 0,37
GEB SG 38-45 GEBSG038 18 45 45 80 24 38 18 3,0 114 0,70
Material: Alluminium
Material: Alluminium
(1) Mounting dimensions
(1) Mounting dimensions

E (1)
mm
F
mm
N
mm
S
mm
L
mm
M T
mm
Ms
Nm
GEB SG 9 FF GEBSGFF0090-- 4 10 10 20 10 7,2 8 1,0 30 M2,5x8 5 0,7
GEB SG 14 FF GEBSGFF0140-- 5 16 11 30 13 10,5 10 1,5 35 M3x14 5 1,4
GEB SG 19-24 FF GEBSGFF0190-- 8 20 25 40 16 18,0 12 2,0 66 M6x18 12 11,0
description
TRANSMISSIBLE TORQUE (NM)
DIAMETER HOLES PRODUCED (D) H8
04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 14 15 16 18 19 20 22 24 25 28 30 32 35 38 40 42 45

mm
E (1)
mm
F
mm
N
mm
S
mm
L
mm
M T
mm
Ms
Nm
GEB SG 24-28 FF GEBSGFF0240-- 10 28 30 55 18 27 14 2,0 78 M6x22 12 11,0
GEB SG 28-38 FF GEBSGFF0280-- 14 38 35 65 20 30 15 2,5 90 M8x25 13 25,0
GEB SG 38-45 FF GEBSGFF0380-- 15 45 45 80 24 38 18 3,0 114 M8x35 16 25,0
Material: Alluminium
Material: Alluminium
(1) Mounting dimensions
(1) Mounting dimensions
www.schikibelting.com 321
TORSIONAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS - “GEB SG”
description code
power factor / 1’
max
Stiffness (Nm)
Kg.
TK
normal
TK
max
GEB SG 9 ELSGB009 28.000 1,8 3,6 0,002
GEB SG 14 ELSGB014 19.000 4,0 8,0 0,005
GEB SG 19-24 ELSGB019 14.000 4,9 9,8 0,007
GEB SG 24-28 ELSGB024 10.600 17,0 34,0 0,018
GEB SG 28-38 ELSGB028 8.500 46,0 92,0 0,029
GEB SG 38-45 ELSGB038 7.100 96,0 188,0 0,049
description code
power factor / 1’
max
Stiffness (Nm)
Kg.
TK
normal
TK
max
GEB SG 9 ELSGG009 28.000 3,0 6,0 0,002
GEB SG 14 ELSGG014 19.000 7,5 15,0 0,005
GEB SG 19-24 ELSGG019 14.000 10,0 20,0 0,007
GEB SG 24-28 ELSGG024 10.600 35,0 70,0 0,018
GEB SG 28-38 ELSGG028 8.500 95,0 190,0 0,029
GEB SG 38-45 ELSGG038 7.100 190,0 380,0 0,049
description code
power factor / 1’
max
Stiffness (Nm)
Kg.
TK
normal
TK
max
GEB SG 9 ELSGR009 28.000 5,0 10,0 0,002
GEB SG 14 ELSGR014 19.000 12,5 25,0 0,005
GEB SG 19-24 ELSGR019 14.000 17,0 34,0 0,007
GEB SG 24-28 ELSGR024 10.600 60,0 120,0 0,018
GEB SG 28-38 ELSGR028 8.500 160,0 320,0 0,029
GEB SG 38-45 ELSGR038 7.100 325,0 650,0 0,049
Elastic toothed element in polyurethane (BLUE color) - “80 Shore A”
Elastic toothed element in polyurethane (YELLOW color) - “92 Shore A”
Elastic toothed element in polyurethane (RED color) - “98 Shore A”
TORSIONAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS - “GEB HRC”
description code
Prehole Hole DIMENSIONS
(d)
mm
max
mm
A
mm
D
mm
M
mm
N
mm
R
mm
L
mm
Kg.
GEB HRC   70 GEBHRC070 10 32 23,5 69 60 18,0 20,0 65,0 0,60
GEB HRC   90 GEBHRC090 10 42 30,0 85 70 22,5 26,0 82,5 1,07
GEB HRC 110 GEBHRC110 10 55 45,0 112 100 29,0 37,0 119,0 3,05
GEB HRC 130 GEBHRC130 20 60 47,5 130 105 35,0 39,0 130,0 4,45
GEB HRC 150 GEBHRC150 20 70 56,0 150 115 40,0 46,0 152,0 6,10
GEB HRC 180 GEBHRC180 28 80 70,0 180 125 46,0 58,0 186,0 9,20
GEB HRC 230 GEBHRC230 45 100 90,0 225 155 58,0 77,0 238,0 17,75
GEB HRC 280 GEBHRC280 55 115 105,5 275 206 72,0 90,0 283,0 35,75
Material: Cast iron GG25
description
code
BUSHES

max
mm
A
mm
D
mm
M
mm
N
mm
R
mm
L
mm
Kg.
GEB HRC   70 TL GEBHRCE070TL GEBHRCI070TL 1008 11 25 23,5 69 60 18,0 20,0 65,0 0,44
GEB HRC   90 TL GEBHRCE090TL GEBHRCI090TL 1108 11 28 23,5 85 70 22,5 19,5 69,5 0,72
GEB HRC 110 TL GEBHRCE110TL GEBHRCI110TL 1610 12 42 26,5 112 100 29,0 18,5 82,0 1,60
GEB HRC 130 TL GEBHRCE130TL GEBHRCI130TL 1610 12 42 26,5 130 105 35,0 18,0 88,0 2,27
GEB HRC 150 TL GEBHRCE150TL GEBHRCI150TL 2012 15 50 33,5 150 115 40,0 23,5 107,0 3,30
GEB HRC 180 TL GEBHRCE180TL GEBHRCI180TL 2517 19 65 46,5 180 125 46,0 34,5 139,0 5,37
GEB HRC 230 TL GEBHRCE230TL GEBHRCI230TL 3020 25 75 52,5 225 155 58,0 39,5 163,0 9,53
GEB HRC 280 TL GEBHRCE280TL GEBHRCI280TL 3525 35 90 66,5 275 206 72,0 51,0 205,0 20,50
Material: Cast iron GG25
TORSIONAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS FOR TAPER BUSHES - “GEB HRC TL”
www.schikibelting.com 323
TORSIONAL FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS - “GEB HRC”
description code
power factor / 1’
max
Stiffness (Nm)
Kg.
TK
normal
TK
max
GEB HRC   70 ELHRCN070 8.100 31 72 0,016
GEB HRC   90 ELHRCN090 6.500 80 180 0,050
GEB HRC 110 ELHRCN110 5.200 160 360 0,080
GEB HRC 130 ELHRCN130 4.100 315 720 0,150
GEB HRC 150 ELHRCN150 3.600 600 1.500 0,220
GEB HRC 180 ELHRCN180 3.000 950 2.350 0,380
GEB HRC 230 ELHRCN230 2.600 2.000 5.000 0,800
GEB HRC 280 ELHRCN280 2.200 3.150 7.200 1,530
Elemento dentato elastico in gomma (colore NERO)
description
maximum offset (1) axial displacement
angular

øD
mm
C
mm
weight
Kg.
code
øD
mm
C1
mm
weight
Kg.
GFB-14 - 15 550014000 40 37 0,02 550014100 24 23 0,09 550014200 24 40 0,15
GFB-19 - 20 550019000 48 37 0,03 550019100 30 25 0,15 550019200 30 40 0,23
GFB-24 - 24 550024000 52 41 0,04 550024100 36 26 0,22 550024200 36 50 0,40
GFB-28 - 28 550028000 66 46 0,07 550028100 44 40 0,50 550028200 44 55 0,69
GFB-32 - 32 550032000 76 48 0,09 550032100 50 40 0,67 550032200 50 55 0,90
GFB-38 - 38 550038000 83 48 0,11 550038100 58 40 0,80 550038200 58 60 1,30
GFB-42 - 42 550042000 92 50 0,14 550042100 65 42 1,17 550042200 65 60 1,60
GFB-48 - 48 550048000 95 50 0,16 550048100 67 50 1,43 550048200 67 60 1,70
GFB-65 23 65 550065000 132 68 0,37 550065100 96 55 3,20 550065200 96 70 4,05
description
G
mm
E

E
mm
Tightening screw
Kg.
DIN 912
12,9
Tightening
torque
Mt
Nm
N° type
Ms
Nm
GBR 6 GBR006 6 18 21,5 30 30 5,9 2 4 M3 x 8 2,1 0,05
GBR 8 GBR008 8 24 27,1 35 50 9,0 2 4 M3 x 10 2,1 0,10
GBR 10 GBR010 10 29 33,0 45 100 10,6 3 4 M4 x 12 4,6 0,18
GBR 12 GBR012 12 29 33,0 45 100 10,6 4 4 M4 x 12 4,6 0,18
GBR 14 GBR014 14 34 39,4 50 190 12,0 5 4 M5 x 16 9,5 0,27
GBR 15 GBR015 15 34 39,4 50 190 12,0 5 4 M5 x 16 9,5 0,27
GBR 16 GBR016 16 34 39,4 50 190 12,0 5 4 M5 x 16 9,5 0,26
GBR 20 GBR020 20 42 48,9 65 350 15,4 6 4 M6 x 16 16,0 0,52
GBR 25 GBR025 25 45 51,5 75 390 16,9 8 4 M6 x 16 16,0 0,62
GBR 30 GBR030 30 53 58,7 83 475 20,9 8 4 M6 x 18 16,0 0,92
GBR 35 GBR035 35 67 74,7 95 1100 26,7 10 4 M8 x 25  39,0 1,88
GBR 40 GBR040 40 77 84,0 108 1325 31,8 12 4 M8 x 25  39,0 2,71
GBR 50 GBR050 50 85 94,2 124 2250 34,1 14 4 M10 x 25 77,0 3,52
Medium-high twisting moments
Tolerance: shaft h8
Contact surface with roughness: Rt max 16 µm
Quick assembly and disassembly between two aligned shafts

E
mm
Tightening screw
Kg.
DIN 912
12,9
Tightening
torque
Mt
Nm
N° type
Ms
Nm
GBRR 6 GBRR006 6 18 21,5 30 30 5,9 2 8 M3 x 8 2,1 0,05
GBRR 8 GBRR008 8 24 27,1 35 50 9,0 2 8 M3 x 10 2,1 0,10
GBRR 10 GBRR010 10 29 33,0 45 100 10,6 3 8 M4 x 12 4,6 0,18
GBRR 12 GBRR012 12 29 33,0 45 100 10,6 4 8 M4 x 12 4,6 0,18
GBRR 14 GBRR014 14 34 39,4 50 190 12,0 5 8 M5 x 16 9,5 0,27
GBRR 15 GBRR015 15 34 39,4 50 190 12,0 5 8 M5 x 16 9,5 0,27
GBRR 16 GBRR016 16 34 39,4 50 190 12,0 5 8 M5 x 16 9,5 0,26
GBRR 20 GBRR020 20 42 48,9 65 350 15,4 6 8 M6 x 16 16,0 0,52
GBRR 25 GBRR025 25 45 51,5 75 390 16,9 8 8 M6 x 16 16,0 0,62
GBRR 30 GBRR030 30 53 58,7 83 475 20,9 8 8 M6 x 18 16,0 0,92
GBRR 35 GBRR035 35 67 74,7 95 1100 26,7 10 8 M8 x 25 39,0 1,88
GBRR 40 GBRR040 40 77 84,0 108 1325 31,8 12 8 M8 x 25 39,0 2,71
GBRR 50 GBRR050 50 85 94,2 124 2250 34,1 14 8 M10 x 25 77,0 3,52
Medium-high twisting moments
Tolerance: shaft h8
Contact surface with roughness: Rt max 16 µm
Quick assembly and disassembly between two aligned shafts

E
mm
Tightening screw
Kg.
DIN 912
A2-70
Tightening
torque
Mt
Nm
N° type
Ms
Nm
GBR 6 SSGBR006 6 18 21,5 30 25 5,9 2 4 M3 x 8 1,1 0,05
GBR 8 SSGBR008 8 24 27,1 35 40 9,0 2 4 M3 x 10 1,1 0,10
GBR 10 SSGBR010 10 29 33,0 45 90 10,6 3 4 M4 x 12 2,5 0,18
GBR 12 SSGBR012 12 29 33,0 45 90 10,6 4 4 M4 x 12 2,5 0,18
GBR 14 SSGBR014 14 34 39,4 50 160 12,0 5 4 M5 x 16 5,4 0,27
GBR 15 SSGBR015 15 34 39,4 50 160 12,0 5 4 M5 x 16 5,4 0,27
GBR 16 SSGBR016 16 34 39,4 50 160 12,0 5 4 M5 x 16 5,4 0,26
GBR 20 SSGBR020 20 42 48,9 65 300 15,4 6 4 M6 x 16 9,6 0,52
GBR 25 SSGBR025 25 45 51,5 75 325 16,9 8 4 M6 x 16 9,6 0,62
GBR 30 SSGBR030 30 53 58,7 83 400 20,9 8 4 M6 x 18 9,6 0,92
GBR 35 SSGBR035 35 67 74,7 95 925 26,7 10 4 M8 x 25  23,0 1,88
GBR 40 SSGBR040 40 77 84,0 108 1100 31,8 12 4 M8 x 25  23,0 2,71
GBR 50 SSGBR050 50 85 94,2 124 1875 34,1 14 4 M10 x 25 46,0 3,52
js14A
H8
E
C

E
mm
Tightening screw
Kg.
DIN 912
A2-70
Tightening
torque
Mt
Nm
N° type
Ms
Nm
GBRR 6 SSGBRR006 6 18 21,5 30 25 5,9 2 8 M3 x 8 1,1 0,05
GBRR 8 SSGBRR008 8 24 27,1 35 40 9,0 2 8 M3 x 10 1,1 0,10
GBRR 10 SSGBRR010 10 29 33,0 45 90 10,6 3 8 M4 x 12 2,5 0,18
GBRR 12 SSGBRR012 12 29 33,0 45 90 10,6 4 8 M4 x 12 2,5 0,18
GBRR 14 SSGBRR014 14 34 39,4 50 160 12,0 5 8 M5 x 16 5,4 0,27
GBRR 15 SSGBRR015 15 34 39,4 50 160 12,0 5 8 M5 x 16 5,4 0,27
GBRR 16 SSGBRR016 16 34 39,4 50 160 12,0 5 8 M5 x 16 5,4 0,26
GBRR 20 SSGBRR020 20 42 48,9 65 300 15,4 6 8 M6 x 16 9,6 0,52
GBRR 25 SSGBRR025 25 45 51,5 75 325 16,9 8 8 M6 x 16 9,6 0,62
GBRR 30 SSGBRR030 30 53 58,7 83 400 20,9 8 8 M6 x 18 9,6 0,92
GBRR 35 SSGBRR035 35 67 74,7 95 925 26,7 10 8 M8 x 25 23,0 1,88
GBRR 40 SSGBRR040 40 77 84,0 108 1100 31,8 12 8 M8 x 25 23,0 2,71
GBRR 50 SSGBRR050 50 85 94,2 124 1875 34,1 14 8 M10 x 25 46,0 3,52
Choice of Chain Coupling
Having the engine power and the number of revolutions, multiply the engine power (Nm) to the load factor (K) to
obtain the effective power (kW).